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2013  OH Aug Section 3 Speedo Championships, Sanction #: OH 3631  TT  3632

Miami University Oxford Ohio

Team Rankings - Through Event 408

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Club Wolverine 618Club Wolverine

 2 Redhawk Aquatics 509. 50Redhawk Aquatics

 3 Dayton Raiders 495. 50Dayton Raiders

 4 Ohio State Swim Club 468Ohio State Swim Club

 5 Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 322Plymouth-Canton Cruisers

 6 Cincinnati Marlins 279Cincinnati Marlins

 7 Mason Manta Rays 250Mason Manta Rays

 8 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 239Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 9 Fishers Area Swimming Tigers 235Fishers Area Swimming Tigers

 10 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 169Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 11 SwimStrongsville 164SwimStrongsville

 12 Novi Sturgeons 128. 50Novi Sturgeons

 13 Unattached 116Unattached

 13 Liquid Lightning 116Liquid Lightning

 15 Qdd Swim Team 115Qdd Swim Team

 16 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 110Cincinnati Aquatic Club

 17 Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh 96. 50Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh

 18 Spartan Swim Club 92Spartan Swim Club

 19 Unattached LE 84Unattached LE

 20 Firestone Akron Swim Team 81Firestone Akron Swim Team

 21 Vacationland Swim Club 72Vacationland Swim Club

 22 Concord Swim Club 64Concord Swim Club

 23 Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 53Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

 24 Licking County Family YMCA Sha 47. 50Licking County Family YMCA Sha

 25 Noblesville Swim Club 47Noblesville Swim Club

 26 New Albany Aquatic Club 35New Albany Aquatic Club

 27 Euclid Marlins 32Euclid Marlins

 28 Unattached MI 26Unattached MI

 29 Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water 22Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water

 29 Perry Aquatic Club 22Perry Aquatic Club

 31 Utica Shelby Swim Club 21Utica Shelby Swim Club

 32 Bowling Green Swim Club 19Bowling Green Swim Club

 32 Motor City Aquatics 19Motor City Aquatics

 34 Jay County Swim Club 11Jay County Swim Club

 35 Jenison Area Wildcat Swimming 10Jenison Area Wildcat Swimming

 35 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc. 10Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.

 37 Penguin Swimming 9Penguin Swimming

 38 Lakers Aquatic Club 7Lakers Aquatic Club

 38 Kingfish Aquatic Club 7Kingfish Aquatic Club

 40 Hudson Explorer Aquatic 6Hudson Explorer Aquatic

 41 Ohio University Swim Club 5Ohio University Swim Club

 42 Center Grove Aquatic Club 4. 50Center Grove Aquatic Club

 43 Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin 2Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin

 44 Lakeview Aquatic Club 1Lakeview Aquatic Club
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 5,240.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Club Wolverine 658. 50Club Wolverine

 2 Dayton Raiders 641Dayton Raiders

 3 Ohio State Swim Club 615Ohio State Swim Club

 4 Qdd Swim Team 421Qdd Swim Team

 5 Cincinnati Marlins 287Cincinnati Marlins

 6 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 280Cincinnati Aquatic Club

 7 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 272Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 8 Mason Manta Rays 196Mason Manta Rays

 9 Redhawk Aquatics 187Redhawk Aquatics

 10 Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water 176Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water

 11 Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 136. 50Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

 12 Firestone Akron Swim Team 133. 50Firestone Akron Swim Team

 13 Kingfish Aquatic Club 132Kingfish Aquatic Club

 14 Spartan Swim Club 114. 50Spartan Swim Club

 15 Lakeview Aquatic Club 104Lakeview Aquatic Club

 16 Unattached 103Unattached

 17 Noblesville Swim Club 98Noblesville Swim Club

 18 Hudson Explorer Aquatic 88. 50Hudson Explorer Aquatic

 19 Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 77Plymouth-Canton Cruisers

 20 West Allegheny Aqua Club 53West Allegheny Aqua Club

 21 SwimStrongsville 46SwimStrongsville

 22 Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA 44Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA

 23 Cuyahoga Falls Ymca/Nat 38. 50Cuyahoga Falls Ymca/Nat

 24 Counsilman Center Swim Team 35Counsilman Center Swim Team

 25 Jenison Area Wildcat Swimming 25Jenison Area Wildcat Swimming

 26 Fort Wayne Aquatics 23Fort Wayne Aquatics

 27 Farmington Family Y Stingrays 21Farmington Family Y Stingrays

 28 Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh 18Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh

 29 Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin 15Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin

 29 Donner Swim Club 15Donner Swim Club

 31 Euclid Marlins 13Euclid Marlins

 32 Miami Valley Aquatic Club 11Miami Valley Aquatic Club

 33 New Albany Aquatic Club 8New Albany Aquatic Club

 34 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 6Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 35 Unattached MI 5. 50Unattached MI

 36 Brownsburg Swim Club 4Brownsburg Swim Club

 37 Fishers Area Swimming Tigers 3Fishers Area Swimming Tigers

 38 Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves 2Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves

 39 Vacationland Swim Club 1. 50Vacationland Swim Club

 40 Utica Shelby Swim Club 1Utica Shelby Swim Club
 5,109.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Club Wolverine 1,276. 50Club Wolverine

 2 Dayton Raiders 1,136. 50Dayton Raiders

 3 Ohio State Swim Club 1,083Ohio State Swim Club

 4 Redhawk Aquatics 696. 50Redhawk Aquatics

 5 Cincinnati Marlins 566Cincinnati Marlins

 6 Qdd Swim Team 536Qdd Swim Team

 7 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 511Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 8 Mason Manta Rays 446Mason Manta Rays

 9 Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 399Plymouth-Canton Cruisers

 10 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 390Cincinnati Aquatic Club

 11 Fishers Area Swimming Tigers 238Fishers Area Swimming Tigers

 12 Unattached 219Unattached

 13 Firestone Akron Swim Team 214. 50Firestone Akron Swim Team

 14 SwimStrongsville 210SwimStrongsville

 15 Spartan Swim Club 206. 50Spartan Swim Club

 16 Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water 198Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water

 17 Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 189. 50Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

 18 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 175Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 19 Noblesville Swim Club 145Noblesville Swim Club

 20 Kingfish Aquatic Club 139Kingfish Aquatic Club

 21 Novi Sturgeons 128. 50Novi Sturgeons

 22 Liquid Lightning 116Liquid Lightning

 23 Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh 114. 50Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh

 24 Lakeview Aquatic Club 105Lakeview Aquatic Club

 25 Hudson Explorer Aquatic 94. 50Hudson Explorer Aquatic

 26 Unattached LE 84Unattached LE

 27 Vacationland Swim Club 73. 50Vacationland Swim Club

 28 Concord Swim Club 64Concord Swim Club

 29 West Allegheny Aqua Club 53West Allegheny Aqua Club

 30 Licking County Family YMCA Sha 47. 50Licking County Family YMCA Sha

 31 Euclid Marlins 45Euclid Marlins

 32 Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA 44Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA

 33 New Albany Aquatic Club 43New Albany Aquatic Club

 34 Cuyahoga Falls Ymca/Nat 38. 50Cuyahoga Falls Ymca/Nat

 35 Jenison Area Wildcat Swimming 35Jenison Area Wildcat Swimming

 35 Counsilman Center Swim Team 35Counsilman Center Swim Team

 37 Unattached MI 31. 50Unattached MI

 38 Fort Wayne Aquatics 23Fort Wayne Aquatics

 39 Utica Shelby Swim Club 22Utica Shelby Swim Club

 39 Perry Aquatic Club 22Perry Aquatic Club

 41 Farmington Family Y Stingrays 21Farmington Family Y Stingrays

 42 Motor City Aquatics 19Motor City Aquatics

 42 Bowling Green Swim Club 19Bowling Green Swim Club

 44 Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin 17Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 45 Donner Swim Club 15Donner Swim Club

 46 Jay County Swim Club 11Jay County Swim Club

 46 Miami Valley Aquatic Club 11Miami Valley Aquatic Club

 48 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc. 10Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.

 49 Penguin Swimming 9Penguin Swimming

 50 Lakers Aquatic Club 7Lakers Aquatic Club

 51 Ohio University Swim Club 5Ohio University Swim Club

 52 Center Grove Aquatic Club 4. 50Center Grove Aquatic Club

 53 Brownsburg Swim Club 4Brownsburg Swim Club

 54 Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves 2Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves
 10,349.00Total


